
Project: 

Location: 

Cat.No: 

Type: 

Notes: 

The Pila WP LED wraparound is a versatile surface 

mount luminaire. It is a sleek, low profile, low glare 

option for general illumination of hallways, storage 

areas, retail, and other commercial areas.
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Product offering

Luminaire

Wraparound

www.pila-led.com/en-us
www.pila-led.com/en-ca
www.pila-led.com/fr-ca

Catalog Code Description UPC Code
Case Qty.  
(pc/carton)

Pallet Qty. 
(pc/pallet)

WP440L40KU 4’ Wraparound, 48W, 4000 LUMENS, 4000K, 120-277V 190096130924 8 72

Nominal power 46W

Nominal lumens 4000lm

Input voltage 120-277V, 50/60Hz

CCT 4000K

CRI >80

Material and finishing 
White polycarbonate housing, frosted

polycarbonate lens

Mounting
Ceiling mounted, bag parts included: 

wirenuts (3), wood screws (4), 

drywall anchor bolts (4)

Linking
Power links included: flush connector.

5’ cable connector

Weight 3.3lb (1.5kg)

IP/IK rating IP20 / IK03

Technical specifications

Operating  
temperature range 

14F to 95F (-10C to 35C)

Lifetime 30K hrs @ L70 B50 @ Ta 25°C

Compliance cETLus listed for use in damp locations

Warranty 3-year limited warranty
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Dimensions

47-1/4”
(1200mm)

5-1/4”
(134.5mm)

2-1/8”
(54.9mm)

39-3/8”
(1000mm)

36-1/4”
(920mm) 7/8” K.O.

7/8” K.O.

2-3/4”
(69mm)

2-3/4” Dia.3-1/2” Dia.

7/8” K.O.

2-3/4”
(69mm)
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